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	Full Name
	
	Gender
	
	Photo Here

	Date of Birth
	
	Marital Status
	
	

	Contact Address
	
	

	Phone
	
	Mobile
	
	

	Emails
	
	


Educational Qualifications (starting from recent or highest education) 

(if rows are not enough you can add rows)

	
	Degree 

Name
	University Name & 

Location
	Passing Year & Month 
	Percent 

of Marks
	Major Subjects

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	


Work Experience (state from most recent work) (if rows are not enough you can add rows)

	
	Job title
	Company Name & 

Location
	Duration

mm/yy – mm/yy
	Work Responsibility and Job Content

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


Total Months of Experience: 

Technical Skills (list out all the technical skill you have) (if rows are not enough you can add rows)

[skill levels:  A- beginner; B – Intermediate; C – Manageable; D - Professional; E – Expert;]

	
	Skill Name
	Months Experience
	Skill Level
	How You used this skill

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


Trainings and Certificates (state from most recent one) (if rows are not enough you can add rows)

	
	Training or 

Certificate Name
	Organization Issued & Location
	Duration in months
	Training / Certificate Contents

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


Projects (list out the projects which you feel worth mentioning for your career)

(if rows are not enough you can add rows)

	
	Project Name
	Team Size
	Duration
	Skills Used
	Project Description and Responsibilities

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	


Other

	Known Languages
	

	Preferred Job Location
	
	Relocation
	

	Current Salary
	
	Expected Salary
	

	Any Comments
	


[image: image1.png]